




Precinct# 

48 {Aldridge Elem School) 
55 {Aldridge Elem School) 
78JRicharson Police Substation) 
94 (Miller Elem School} 
110 (Richardson Police Substation} 
125 (MIller Elem School) 

!_OTAL ELECTION DAY COLLIN COUNTY: 

1500 Dover Elem School) 
1501 Professional Devel Center -RISD} 
1502 Math/Science Tech Magnet- RISD) 
1503 Richland Elem School 
1504 (Richland Elem School 
2500 _(Greenwood Hills Elem School) 
2501 _(Canyon Creek Elem School) 
2502 (Prairie Creek Elem School) 
2503 (Mohawk Elem School} 
2504 (Richard North Jr High School) 
2505 (Northrich Elem School) 
2506 (Arapaho Classical Magnet) 
2507 (Richardson Heights Elem School} 
2508 (Richardson Terrace Elem School} 
2509 Richardson E. Church of Christ} 
2510 :Vale Elem School) 
2511 Dartmouth Elem School) 
2512 Dartmouth Elem School) 
2513 Springridge Elem School) 
2514 Jess Harben Elem School) 
2701 Big Springs Elem School) 
2702 (Spring Creek Elem School} 

TOTAL ELECTION DAY DALLAS COUNTY: 

TOTALS: 

Percentage of Votes: 

MAY 11, 2013 • GENEAL ELECTION 
Mayor & Council 

Election Day Only 

Mayor Place 1 Place 2 

Maczka Omar Townsend Solomon 
273 100 230 231 
163 68 138 133 
120 68 99 102 
149 65 138 136 
150 71 118 116 
203 135 211 203 

1058 507 934 921 

68 55 79 74 
104 69 89 90 
128 134 159 148 
28 63 53 46 

141 85 159 148 
131 65 132 128 
184 62 153 154 
289 64 246 241 
334 11)5 300 287 
87 46 88 80 
112 83 129 128 
182 56 171 167 
145 62 134 133 
96 63 102 94 

216 110 198 189 
95 54 99 98 
112 80 125 122 
86 86 121 118 
127 104 152 146 
187 72 171 159 
0 1 0 0 
0 0 0 I) 

2852 1519 2860 2750 

3910 2026 3794 3671 

65.87% 34.13% 

Place 3 Place 4 Place 5 Place 6 

Dunn Hartley Voelker Mitchell 
226 232 224 224 
132 131 131 134 
97 97 96 100 
136 134 139 135 
117 115 114 118 
192 193 190 199 

900 902 894 910 

72 71 71 80 
87 84 80 93 
150 151 142 149 
43 47 40 45 
144 142 143 145 
122 124 121 123 
147 151 146 151 
238 267 239 249 
297 297 284 288 
79 78 77 84 
125 128 126 126 
178 167 163 164 
135 130 129 134 
93 94 91 89 
183 189 187 202 
95 92 93 93 
123 120 118 124 
118 115 117 121 
145 145 139 146 
152 148 149 153 
0 1 I) 1 
0 0 0 0 

2726 2741 2655 2760 

3626 3643 3549 3670 



Precinct# 

48 (Aldridge Elem School) 
55 (Aldridge Elem School) 
78 (Richarson Police Substation) 
94 (Miller Elem School) 
110 (Richardson Police Substation) 
125 {Miller Elem School) 

TOTAL EARLY VOTING COLLIN COUNTY: 

1500 (Dover Elem School) 
1501 (Professional Devel Center -RISD) 
1502 (Math/Science Tech Magnet- RISD) 
1503 (Richland Elem School) 
1504 (Richland Elem School) 
2500 (Greenwood Hills Elem School) 
2501 (Canyon Creek Elem School) 
2502 (Prairie Creek Elem School) 
2503 (Mohawk Elem School) 
2504 (Richard North Jr High School) 
2505 (Northrich Elem School) 
2506 (Arapaho Classical Magnet) 
2507 (Richardson Heights Elem School) 
2508 (Richardson Terrace Elam School) 
2509 (Richardson E. Church of Christ) 
2510 (Yale Elem School) 
2511 (Dartmouth Elam School) 
[2512 (Dartmouth Elem School) 
2513 (Springridge Elem School) 
2514 (Jess Harben Elem School) 
[2701 (Big Springs Elem School) 
[2702 (Spring Creek Elem School) 

TOTAL EARLY VOTING DALLAS COUNTY: 

TOTALS: 

Percentage of Votes: 

MAY 11,2013 - GENERAL ELECTION 
Mayor & Council 
ar v o mg my E I V f 0 I 

Mayor Place 1 Place 2 

Maczka Omar Townsend Solomon 

310 88 298 294 
224 44 196 191 
154 56 157 160 
259 71 256 254 
237 79 238 240 
225 109 234 233 

1409 447 1379 1372 

129 70 135 132 
197 83 202 191 
244 144 261 246 
106 128 159 146 
250 68 246 235 
183 62 175 173 
195 55 181 177 
441 71 411 393 
572 100 529 515 
160 42 156 153 
237 92 228 223 
341 60 329 310 
295 87 265 254 
136 80 145 144 
328 124 314 306 
125 70 128 132 
206 81 198 194 
182 59 179 181 
187 100 208 198 
334 127 348 337 
5 0 3 2 
0 0 0 0 

4853 1703 4800 4642 

6262 2150 6179 6014 

74.44% 25.56% 

Place 3 Place 4 Place 5 Place 6 

Dunn Hartley Voelker Mitchell 

286 292 289 287 
189 182 187 193 
154 151 152 156 
251 253 255 255 
236 230 229 235 
226 227 229 230 

1342 1335 1341 1356 

137 131 129 136 

189 194 181 199 
241 237 233 242 
147 146 143 147 

233 228 229 230 
172 173 167 176 
177 176 172 184 

388 419 383 394 
530 516 500 515 
151 151 151 150 
224 225 224 224 
328 311 303 312 
263 250 238 254 
135 137 134 138 
301 296 294 300 
128 131 130 130 
190 183 187 197 
180 177 174 181 
196 199 197 202 

332 324 325 334 

2 2 2 2 
0 0 0 0 

4644 4606 4496 4647 

5986 5941 5837 6003 
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